

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 003582
Date 16 May 2019

Broadband and WAN Contracts

Request:

Can you please provide me with an update to the broadband and WAN contracts:

1. In relation to the WAN contract, what is the renewal date of the Kenton and Staffordshire County Council contract?

[Kenton – April 2024](#)

[Staffordshire County Council – September 2020](#)

2. 1. In relation to the broadband contract, what is the renewal date of the Daisy and Jisc contract?

[Daisy – rolling contract, however new service has just been procured to replace the Daisy contract.](#)

[JISC – procurement in progress, awaiting award](#)